
Affiliation No: 2133851 

Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Name 

Professor JP.N. 
Mishra 

Dr, Gireesh Kumar 
Pandey 
Mr. Pankaj Kumar 
Verma 

ASHUTOSH MEMORIAL SCHOOL 

Mrs. Prakashwati 
Tiwari 

Ms. Mamta Pandey 

Mrs. Sunita Singh 

DIOS Prayagraj 
Principal KV. 
Phoolpur Prayagraj 
Mr. Sunil Kumar 
Yadav 

Mrs. Sabina Safat 

Mr. G.S. Mishra 

Mrs. Vijay Mishra 
Mr. Mithilesh 
Dwivedi 

Mr. Ashok Tiwari 

Mr. Rahul Mishra 
Mr. Avinash 
Chaurasia 

Principal 

Ph.D 

Prayagraj 

Qualification 

Ph.D 

M.A. B.ed 

M.A. B.ed 

M.A. B.ed 

M.A. B.ed 

NA 

NA 

B.A. 

M.A. 

M.A 

B.A, B.Ed 

RUN BY: ASHUTOSH MEMORIAL TRUST 

M.A 

M.A. LLB 

M.C.A 

B.A. 

Dhanaicha, Malkhanpur 

School Management Committee 

Ashutosh Memorial School 

Contact No. Residential Address Occupation 
9978981156 

7007050611 

7905308566 

7408997930 

9415842568 

9956195649 

9454457377 

9415292637 

9936618829 

7268921756 

9935815150 

8736907923 

9415773387 

9415604827 

9795100241 

9415236080 

99 Devnagar Jhunsi 
Prayagraj 
Madhav Kunj Jhunsi 
Prayagraj 

Chamanganj (Near 
Hanuman Mandir) 
Prayagraj 
99, Madhav Kunj, 
Jhunsi, Prayagraj 
Avas Vikas Colony 

Jhunsi Prayagraj Teaching 

Jhunsi Prayagraj 
DIOS Residence Civil 
Lines Prayagraj 
Phoolpur 

Malkhanpur Prayagraj 
Khan Market 
Prayagraj 
29/1 Manas Nagar 
Naini Prayagraj 

99 Devnagar Jhunsi 
Prayagraj 
Girakhppur U.P 
99 Devnagar Jhunsi 
Prayagraj 

Schooi Code: 71908 

Allahpur Prayagraj 
Care Computer 55B, 
Lowther Road 

Retd. Professor 

Academic 
Administrator 

Teaching 

School Teacher 

School Teacher 
Academic 
Administrator 
Academic 
Administrator 
Social Worker 

Social Worker 

LIC Officer 

Educationist 

Social Worker 

Advocate 

Businessman 

Director 

Designation 
President -Cum 
Manager 
Director -Cum 
Member Secretary 

Dhanaicha-Malkhanpur, Katwarupur Road, Prayagraj - 221505 

Teacher Member 
from School 

Teacher Member 
from School 

Other School 
Teacher Member 
Other School 
Teacher Member 
CBSE Nominee 

CBSE Nominee 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Member 

Trust Nominee 

University Faculty Trust Nominee 

Trust Nominee 

Trust Nominee 

Trust Nominee 

Ashutosh Memorial School 
Dhanaicha, Malkhanpur 

Prayagraj 

Website: www.ampschool. in E-Mail: ahutoshmemorialschool18@ampschool.in Mob: +91-9415278868 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }



