



# ASHUTOSH MEMORIAL SCHOOL

RUN BY: ASHUTOSH MEMORIAL TRUST

Affiliation No: 2133851

School Code: 71908

## School Management Committee

Sr. No.	Name	Qualification	Contact No.	Residential Address	Occupation	Designation
1	Professor J.P.N. Mishra	Ph.D	9978981156	99 Devnagar Jhunsi Prayagraj	Retd. Professor	President -Cum-Manager
2	Dr. Gireesh Kumar Pandey	Ph.D	7007050611	Madhav Kunj Jhunsi Prayagraj	Academic Administrator	Director -Cum-Member Secretary
3	Mr. Pankaj Kumar Verma	M.A. B.ed	7905308566	Jhunsi Prayagraj	Teaching	Teacher Member from School
4	Mrs. Prakashwati Tiwari	M.A. B.ed	7408997930	Chamanganj (Near Hanuman Mandir) Prayagraj	Teaching	Teacher Member from School
5	Ms. Mamta Pandey	M.A. B.ed	9415842568	99, Madhav Kunj, Jhunsi, Prayagraj	School Teacher	Other School Teacher Member
6	Mrs. Sunita Singh	M.A. B.ed	9956195649	Avas Vikas Colony Jhunsi Prayagraj	School Teacher	Other School Teacher Member
7	DIOS Prayagraj	NA	9454457377	DIOS Residence Civil Lines Prayagraj	Academic Administrator	CBSE Nominee
8	Principal K.V. Phoolpur Prayagraj	NA	9415292637	Phoolpur	Academic Administrator	CBSE Nominee
9	Mr. Sunil Kumar Yadav	B.A.	9936618829	Malkhanpur Prayagraj	Social Worker	Parent Member
10	Mrs. Sabina Safat	M.A.	7268921756	Khan Market Prayagraj	Social Worker	Parent Member
11	Mr. G.S. Mishra	M.A.	9935815150	29/1 Manas Nagar Naini Prayagraj	LIC Officer	Member
12	Mrs. Vijay Mishra	B.A. B.Ed	8736907923	99 Devnagar Jhunsi Prayagraj	Educationist	Trust Nominee
13	Mr. Mithilesh Dwivedi	M.A.	9415773387	Girakhppur U.P	Social Worker	Trust Nominee
14	Mr. Ashok Tiwari	M.A. LLB	9415604827	99 Devnagar Jhunsi Prayagraj	Advocate	Trust Nominee
15	Mr. Rahul Mishra	M.C.A	9795100241	Allahpur Prayagraj	University Faculty	Trust Nominee
16	Mr. Avinash Chaurasia	B.A.	9415236080	Care Computer 55B, Lowther Road	Businessman	Trust Nominee

*Ragini Verma*  
Principal

Ashutosh Memorial School  
Dhanaicha, Malkhanpur  
Prayagraj

*Signature*  
Director

Ashutosh Memorial School  
Dhanaicha, Malkhanpur  
Prayagraj